
From: Wyse, Lisa (UTC)
To: Roberts, Andrew (UTC)
Subject: FW: PSE LNG Docket 151663
Date: Tuesday, September 27, 2016 4:19:47 PM
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Per our conversation.
 
From: Rendahl, Ann (UTC) 
Sent: Tuesday, September 27, 2016 2:54 PM
To: UTC DL Records Center <records@utc.wa.gov>
Subject: FW: PSE LNG Docket 151663
 
Please file in the docket.
 
Ann E. Rendahl
Commissioner
Work: (360) 664-1144
Cell: (360) 970-3446
arendahl@utc.wa.gov
 
Utilities and Transportation Commission
Respect. Professionalism. Integrity. Accountability.
www.utc.wa.gov
 
fb          
 
 

From: Mel and Suzanna Berglund [mailto:mel_berglund@hotmail.com] 
Sent: Tuesday, September 27, 2016 2:48 PM
To: phil brooke <oldbrickhousefarm@yahoo.com>; Mel and Suzanna Berglund
<mel_berglund@hotmail.com>
Cc: Moss, Dennis (UTC) <dmoss@utc.wa.gov>; Danner, Dave (UTC) <ddanner@utc.wa.gov>;
Rendahl, Ann (UTC) <arendahl@utc.wa.gov>; Jones, Philip (UTC) <pjones@utc.wa.gov>; Claudia
Riedener <ixia@harbornet.com>; John Carlton <ixora@harbornet.com>; Valarie Peaphon
<vpeaphon@aol.com>; Donna Thompson <everydaymessages@gmail.com>; Cindy Feist
<cindyfeist@aol.com>; Nanette Reetz <n.reetz@comcast.net>; Dorothy Walker
<dorothyw@centurylink.net>; Yvonne McCarty <yvonne.mccarty@comcast.net>; William Kupinse
<williamkupinse@gmail.com>; Steve Storms <storms123@aol.com>; Bliss Moore
<blissmoore2004@yahoo.com>; Sue Clemens <sclemens@harbornet.com>; Bruce Hoeft
<brucehoeft3@gmail.com>; JuanJose Chavez <juanjosechavez@outlook.com>; Carol Colleran
<cacolleran@msn.com>; Ann Locsin <locsinann@gmail.com>; Chun Yu <good2cyu@gmail.com>;
Tarika Powell <tarika@sightline.org>; Steve Dunkelberger <stevedunkel@tacomaweekly.com>; Brad
Thompson <seabeaster@gmail.com>
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Subject: Re: PSE LNG Docket 151663
 
Phil
Is this open to the public?
 

Sent from my iPad

On Sep 27, 2016, at 2:37 PM, phil brooke <oldbrickhousefarm@yahoo.com> wrote:

Good afternoon, WUTC Commissioners & Judge:
Appears there is a status conference scheduled for 9/30/2016 to discuss PSE
violating up to 6 provisions of their merger agreement with Washington
ratepayers to conduct unregulated risky LNG production, transport, and sales to
3rd party LNG merchants.  
 
Are there any documents or drafts of documents citizens may review prior to
this meeting/hearing?
 
Many thanks,
 
Phil Brooke
oldbrickhousefarm@yahoo.com
253.531.3353

mailto:oldbrickhousefarm@yahoo.com
mailto:oldbrickhousefarm@yahoo.com

